4 MILE Age Group Results for 19 AND UNDER based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name

1
2
3
4
5

4 MILE Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Chip Elapsed time

37 HASKINS TAMIKA
55 MCEVOY SAVANNAH
83 SEROS ERIN

101 THOMAS CHLOE

106 WILDING LEXI

Position Bib# Name

a b WN

4 MILE Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

21 COUSINO NICHOL
58 MERRITT CATHERINE
15 CAPADAGLI ERICA
24 DUNCAN TRACEY

59 MILLER KIRSTEN

63 NUTT NATASHA

Position Bib# Name
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4 MILE Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Chip Elapsed time

22 DAWS JAMIE

75 RULE MINDY

99 SUMMERS JENNIFER
105 WALKER KAREN

16 CARMICHALL MISTY

38 HRBCEK STEPHANIE

61 NEAL ANGI

29 FOLTZ AMANDA

43 KLOSS THERESE

13 BUTLER MEGHAN

44 LAMAY JENNIFER

9 BLOOMFIELD GISELLE
52 MCCOY KATE
56 MCIVOR LAURIE

Position Bib# Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

110 YANKEE KERI
42 KERSTEN MARHIYA
81 SCHRADER MICHELLE
54 MCEVOY KAREN
165 PRATT MARIA
39 JOHNSON LISA
77 SALSKI KRISTINA
84 SEROS NOREEN
36 GUIGAR JACKIE
35 GRAZIA DEANA
47 LANNI DENISE

Finish
37:47.7
42:09.8
46:35.3
49:48.0

Pace
9:27
10:32
11:39
12:27

1:00:20.3 15:05

Finish
41:27.8
45:48.2
47:09.8
48:22.6
58:17.8

Pace
10:22
11:27
11:47
12:06
14:34

1:00:20.1 15:05

Finish
36:07.9
36:26.3
37:25.8
39:25.3
40:03.7
40:28.3
42:43.9
46:13.8
51:47.2
52:58.6
54:28.7
57:23.2
58:26.9

Pace
9:02
9:06
9:21
9:51
10:01
10:07
10:41
11:33
12:57
13:15
13:37
14:21
14:36

1:05:10.8 16:18

Finish
39:59.9
40:33.5
41:45.4
43:26.8
46:26.6
47:27.7
49:54.4
50:32.7
50:56.1
52:04.8
56:05.2

Pace
9:59
10:08
10:26
10:51
11:36
11:52
12:28
12:38
12:44
13:.01
14:01

Age

Age

Age

Age

Gender
17 F
19 F
11 F
19 F
14 F

Gender
26 F
22 F
29 F
21 F
24 F
27 F

Gender
37 F
37 F
38 F
34 F
39 F
31F
36 F
32 F
33 F
34 F
39 F
32 F
35 F
38 F

Gender
41 F
42 F
44 F
42 F
49 F
42 F
40 F
49 F
46 F
41 F
47 F



12
13
14
15
16
17
18

4 MILE Age Group Results for 50-59 based on Chip Elapsed time

4 BATZ AMY
5 BECHTEL JEANIE
91 SIMONE-HUNT AMY
6 BECHTEL SALLY
68 PRIEHS MELINDA
159 PATTERSON KRISTEN
48 LOWEY LYNETTE

Position Bib# Name
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4 MILE Age Group Results for 60 AND OVER based on Chip Elapsed time

8 BIRTLES LISA
57 MCKENNA JUDY
78 SANTONI LINDA
10 BOMBARD SUSAN
67 PHILLIPS MILISSA
107 WILLIAMS DARLENE
28 FISHEL JERI
46 LAMB BRENDA
51 MCCOLLUM MARGARET
90 SHAGENA LISA

Position Bib# Name
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4 MILE Age Group Results for 19 AND UNDER based on Chip Elapsed time

80 SCHERER CAROL
70 PROVOST PAM

12 BURNELL MIKELYN
50 MCCAHILL PATTI
71 PULVER DEBBIE
49 LYONS SUE

31 FRANCEK BARB
79 SAWDON LAURA

Position Bib# Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

18 CHILDERS JARRETT
109 WOFFORD DYLAN
3 BARDEN NICK
94 SMITH DARIUS
45 LAMAY RILEY
82 SEIBERT RAYMON
74 RIOUSE EMANUELL
73 REEDER KOBE
17 CHENEY CHANDLER
32 GANGER RILEY
7 BENNETT ZACH
103 VALDEZ MICHAEL
160 ATKINS MICHAEL

56:32.1
57:43.7
1:02:02.5
1:02:45.7
1:04:05.2
1:10:29.9
1:20:27.7

Finish
37:42.8
39:30.4
39:50.1
44:09.3
45:21.4
51:47.1
57:58.9

1:19:07.4
1:19:06.4
1:32:20.3

Finish
41:08.6
41:11.9
47:45.9
49:18.6
52:53.3
54:01.7
56:31.7

1.04:43.3

Finish
28:00.1
28:26.8
33:26.0
38:11.0
53:40.2
58:47.9
58:50.8
58:50.6

1:.00:16.3
1:00:19.3
1:03:46.6
1:07:44.6
1:10:30.1

14:08
14:26
15:30
15:41
16:01
17:37
20:07

Pace
9:26
9:52
9:58
11:02
11:20
12:57
14:30
19:47
19:46
23:05

Pace
10:17
10:18
11:56
12:19
13:13
13:30
14:08
16:11

Pace
7:00
7:07
8:21
9:33
13:25
14:42
14:43
14:43
15:04
15:05
15:56
16:56
17:38

Age

Age

Age

41 F
47 F
42 F
49 F
48 F
48 F
47 F

Gender
50 F
57 F
59 F
55 F
55 F
51F
54 F
52 F
52 F
51F

Gender
65 F
66 F
65 F
60 F
64 F
61 F
61 F
68 F

Gender
15 M
15 M
10 M
18 M
11 M
16 M
13 M
13 M
17 M
9 M
14 M
15 M
14 M



14 86 SHAGENA BLAKE 1:31:06.2 22:46
15 88 SHAGENA CONNER 1:31:06.3 22:46
16 87 SHAGENA BRAYDAN 1:31:20.9 22:50

4 MILE Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age
1 96 SNIDER ADAM 28:35.3 7:09
2 93 SLOAN TYLER 33:59.1 8:30
3 95 SMITH RYAN 36:08.0 9:02
4 92 SINACOLA KYLE 38:45.3 9:41
5 64 OCHON DANIEL 1:03:46.7 15:56

4 MILE Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Finish Pace Age
1 69 PRITCHETT DAVID 35:12.3 8:48
2 98 SUMMERS AARON 38:33.1 9:38
3 62 NEAL JASON 38:48.1 9:42
4 33 GEHLE ALAN 41:28.0 10:22
5 14 BUTLER MICHAEL 1:05:03.0 16:16
6 89 SHAGENA DANIEL 1:32:20.9 23:05

4 MILE Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Finish Pace Age
1 53 MCEVOY CHRIS 38:46.1 9:41
2 76 SALSKI BENJAMIN 39:16.9 9:49
3 11 BURNELL JAMIE 39:53.1 9:58
4 164 KERCHER PAT 44:15.1 11:04
5 41 KERSTEN BRYANT 45:08.1 11:17
6 40 JOHNSON Il JAMES 47:27.8 11:52

4 MILE Age Group Results for 50-59 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Finish Pace Age
1 25 EDGERTON BRENT 30:21.6 7:35
2 65 0SGOOD GEOFF 31:20.5 7:50
3 34 GLANERT CHRISTOPHER 37:19.6 9:20
4 23 DINEEN MICHAEL 44:17.6 11:04
5 163 VORE JEFF 50:11.3 12:33
6 85 SHAGENA BILL 1:32:21.1 23:05

4 MILE Age Group Results for 60 AND OVER based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age
1 1 ARMSTEAD CLARK 36:28.3 9:07
2 157 MIRKIN CRAIG 37:33.9 9:23
3 20 CORKERY JAMES 38:41.3 9:40
4 66 PHILLIPS JERRY 38:39.6 9:40
5 158 SMITH ART 40:08.6 10:02
6 2 BAER DAVE 41:55.8 10:29

9M
7M
6 M

Gender
23 M
23 M
28 M
22 M
27 M

Gender
34 M
38 M
36 M
32 M
33 M
33 M

Gender
42 M
41 M
42 M
49 M
45 M
43 M

Gender
54 M
57 M
55 M
54 M
56 M
55 M

Gender
68 M
67 M
61 M
61 M
75 M
68 M



4 MILE Age Group Results for 19 AND UNDER based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Finish Pace Age Gender
1 18 CHILDERS JARRETT 28:00.1 7:00 15 M
2 109 WOFFORD DYLAN 28:26.8 7:07 15 M
3 3 BARDEN NICK 33:26.0 8:21 10 M
4 94 SMITH DARIUS 38:11.0 9:33 18 M
5 45 LAMAY RILEY 53:40.2 13:25 11 M
6 82 SEIBERT RAYMON 58:47.9 14:42 16 M
7 74 RIOUSE EMANUELL 58:50.8 14:43 13 M
8 73 REEDER KOBE 58:50.6 14:43 13 M
9 17 CHENEY CHANDLER 1:00:16.3 15:04 17 M

10 32 GANGER RILEY 1:00:19.3 15:05 9 M
11 7 BENNETT ZACH 1:03:46.6 15:56 14 M
12 103 VALDEZ MICHAEL 1:07:44.6 16:56 15 M
13 160 ATKINS MICHAEL 1:10:30.1 17:38 14 M
14 86 SHAGENA BLAKE 1:31:06.2 22:46 9 M
15 88 SHAGENA CONNER 1:31:06.3 22:46 7M
16 87 SHAGENA BRAYDAN 1:31:20.9 22:50 6 M

4 MILE Age Group Results for 19 AND UNDER based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender
1 37 HASKINS TAMIKA 37:47.7 9:27 17 F
2 55 MCEVOY SAVANNAH 42:09.8 10:32 19 F
3 83 SEROS ERIN 46:35.3 11:39 11 F
4 101 THOMAS CHLOE 49:48.0 12:27 19 F
5 106 WILDING LEXI 1:00:20.3 15:05 14 F

4 MILE Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Finish Pace Age Gender
1 96 SNIDER ADAM 28:35.3 7:09 23 M
2 93 SLOAN TYLER 33:59.1 8:30 23 M
3 95 SMITH RYAN 36:08.0 9:02 28 M
4 92 SINACOLA KYLE 38:45.3 9:41 22 M
5 64 OCHON DANIEL 1:03:46.7 15:56 27 M

4 MILE Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Finish Pace Age Gender
1 21 COUSINO NICHOL 41:27.8 10:22 26 F
2 58 MERRITT CATHERINE 45:48.2 11:27 22 F
3 15 CAPADAGLI ERICA 47:09.8 11:47 29 F
4 24 DUNCAN TRACEY 48:22.6 12:06 21 F
5 59 MILLER KIRSTEN 58:17.8 14:34 24 F
6 63 NUTT NATASHA 1:00:20.1 15:05 27 F

4 MILE Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender



1 69 PRITCHETT DAVID 35:12.3 8:48 34 M
2 98 SUMMERS AARON 38:33.1 9:38 38 M
3 62 NEAL JASON 38:48.1 9:42 36 M
4 33 GEHLE ALAN 41:28.0 10:22 32 M
5 14 BUTLER MICHAEL 1:05:03.0 16:16 33 M
6 89 SHAGENA DANIEL 1:32:20.9 23:05 33 M

4 MILE Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Finish Pace Age Gender
1 22 DAWS JAMIE 36:07.9 9:02 37 F
2 75 RULE MINDY 36:26.3 9:06 37 F
3 99 SUMMERS JENNIFER 37:25.8 9:21 38 F
4 105 WALKER KAREN 39:25.3 9:51 34 F
5 16 CARMICHALL MISTY 40:03.7 10:01 39 F
6 38 HRBCEK STEPHANIE 40:28.3 10:07 31F
7 61 NEAL ANGI 42:439 10:41 36 F
8 29 FOLTZ AMANDA 46:13.8 11:33 32 F
9 43 KLOSS THERESE 51:47.2 12:57 33 F

10 13 BUTLER MEGHAN 52:58.6 13:15 34 F
11 44 LAMAY JENNIFER 54:28.7 13:37 39 F
12 9 BLOOMFIELD GISELLE 57:23.2 14:21 32 F
13 52 MCCOY KATE 58:26.9 14:36 35F
14 56 MCIVOR LAURIE 1:05:10.8 16:18 38 F

4 MILE Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Finish Pace Age Gender
1 53 MCEVOY CHRIS 38:46.1 9:41 42 M
2 76 SALSKI BENJAMIN 39:16.9 9:49 41 M
3 11 BURNELL JAMIE 39:53.1 9:58 42 M
4 164 KERCHER PAT 44:15.1 11:04 49 M
5 41 KERSTEN BRYANT 45:08.1 11:17 45 M
6 40 JOHNSON Il JAMES 47:27.8 11:52 43 M

4 MILE Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender
1 110 YANKEE KERI 39:59.9 9:59 41 F
2 42 KERSTEN MARHIYA 40:33.5 10:08 42 F
3 81 SCHRADER MICHELLE 41:45.4 10:26 44 F
4 54 MCEVOY KAREN 43:26.8 10:51 42 F
5 165 PRATT MARIA 46:26.6 11:36 49 F
6 39 JOHNSON LISA 47:27.7 11:52 42 F
7 77 SALSKI KRISTINA 49:54.4 12:28 40 F
8 84 SEROS NOREEN 50:32.7 12:38 49 F
9 36 GUIGAR JACKIE 50:56.1 12:44 46 F

10 35 GRAZIA DEANA 52:04.8 13:01 41 F
11 47 LANNI DENISE 56:05.2 14:01 47 F

12 4 BATZ AMY 56:32.1 14:08 41 F



13
14
15
16
17
18

5 BECHTEL JEANIE
91 SIMONE-HUNT AMY
6 BECHTEL SALLY
68 PRIEHS MELINDA
159 PATTERSON KRISTEN
48 LOWEY LYNETTE

57:43.7
1:02:02.5
1:02:45.7
1:04:05.2
1:10:29.9
1:20:27.7

14:26
15:30
15:41
16:01
17:37
20:07

4 MILE Age Group Results for 50-59 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name

a bk WN

25 EDGERTON BRENT

65 OSGOOD GEOFF

34 GLANERT CHRISTOPHER
23 DINEEN MICHAEL

163 VORE JEFF

85 SHAGENA BILL

Finish
30:21.6
31:20.5
37:19.6
44:17.6
50:11.3

1:32:21.1

Pace Age
7:35

7:50

9:20

11:04

12:33

23:05

4 MILE Age Group Results for 50-59 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

4 MILE Age Group Results for 60 AND OVER based on Chip Elapsed time

8 BIRTLES LISA

57 MCKENNA JUDY

78 SANTONI LINDA

10 BOMBARD SUSAN

67 PHILLIPS MILISSA
107 WILLIAMS DARLENE

28 FISHEL JERI

46 LAMB BRENDA
51 MCCOLLUM MARGARET
90 SHAGENA LISA

Position Bib# Name

o bk WN

4 MILE Age Group Results for 60 AND OVER based on Chip Elapsed time

1 ARMSTEAD CLARK
157 MIRKIN CRAIG
20 CORKERY JAMES
66 PHILLIPS JERRY

158 SMITH ART
2 BAER DAVE

Position Bib# Name

N oo, WN e

80 SCHERER CAROL
70 PROVOST PAM

12 BURNELL MIKELYN
50 MCCAHILL PATTI
71 PULVER DEBBIE

49 LYONS SUE

31 FRANCEK BARB

Finish
37:42.8
39:30.4
39:50.1
44:09.3
45:21.4
51:47.1
57:58.9

1:19:07.4
1:19:06.4
1:32:20.3

Finish
36:28.3
37:33.9
38:41.3
38:39.6
40:08.6
41:55.8

Finish
41:08.6
41:11.9
47:45.9
49:18.6
52:53.3
54:01.7
56:31.7

Pace Age
9:26
9:52
9:58
11:02
11:20
12:57
14:30
19:47
19:46
23:05

Pace Age
9:07
9:23
9:40
9:40
10:02
10:29

Pace Age
10:17
10:18
11:56
12:19
13:13
13:30
14.08

47 F
42 F
49 F
48 F
48 F
47 F

Gender
54 M
57 M
55 M
54 M
56 M
55 M

Gender
50 F
57 F
59 F
55 F
55 F
51F
54 F
52 F
52 F
51F

Gender
68 M
67 M
61 M
61 M
75 M
68 M

Gender
65 F
66 F
65 F
60 F
64 F
61 F
61 F



8 79 SAWDON LAURA 1:04:43.3 16:11 68 F



